
  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

                    

    

          

    

    

 

 

    

 

 

2021 SOLID WASTE      

HOLIDAY COLLECTION SCHEDULE 

If your collection day falls on a “NO PICKUP SERVICES” holiday, your garbage, recycling, and/or 
yard waste will be collected on the next scheduled pickup day. There are no makeup days this 

year. For more information, please contact Solid Waste at 407-656-2256. 

2021 Holiday Collection Schedule 

HOLIDAY DAY/DATE SERVICES 

New Year’s Day Friday, Jan. 1, 2021 NO PICKUP SERVICES 

Saturday, Jan. 2, 2021 RECYCLING ONLY MAKEUP DAY 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, Jan. 18, 2021 Regular Services 

Presidents Day Monday, Feb. 15, 2021 Regular Services 

Good Friday Friday, April 2, 2021 Regular Services 

Memorial Day Monday, May 31, 2021 NO PICKUP SERVICES 

Independence Day (Observed) Monday, July 5, 2021 Regular Services 

Labor Day Monday, Sept. 6, 2021 NO PICKUP SERVICES 

Columbus Day Monday, Oct. 11, 2021 Regular Services 

Veterans Day Thursday, Nov. 11, 2021 Regular Services 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, Nov. 25, 2021 NO PICKUP SERVICES 

Day after Thanksgiving Friday, Nov. 26, 2021 Regular Services 

Christmas Day (Observed) Friday, Dec. 24, 2021 Regular Services 

New Year’s Day (Observed) Friday, Dec. 31, 2021 Regular Services 


